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a b c

mesurements available
upon request

a/WEIGHTED FEMALE HOSIERY LEG SMALL
509-0835

magnetic fitting 509-5002

c/MAGNETIC FEMALE HOSIERY LEG TALL
509-0342

b/MAGNETIC MALE LEFT LEG
709-2582

height
heel

29.5”
4”

height
width
depth
base
thigh

29.375”
6”
8.25”
8x10”
23.25”

accessories: LEG FORMS


